
Sunday 20 October
Workshop Open

1-4pm

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 4 2019

Saturday 19 October
Movie –  

Gemini Man
Hoyts EntX

7–10pm

Sunday 20 October
Adrenalin Forest

Spencer Park
1–4pm

WEEK 1

Saturday 26 October & 
Sunday 27 October
NO ACTIVITIES 

LABOUR WEEKEND

Tuesday 22 October
Movie – Zombieland/

The Hunt (R16)
Hoyts EntX

7–10pm

WEEK 2

Saturday 2 November
Movie –  

Terminator 6
Hoyts EntX

7–10pm

Sunday 3 November
Service Activity

Red Zone site
9am–1pm

WEEK 3

Saturday 9 November
Demolition Derby

Woodford Glen
7–10pm

Sunday 10 November
Mystery Trip

Top Secret
9am–5pm

WEEK 4

Sunday 17 November
River Kayaking

Antigua Boatsheds
1–4pm

Saturday 16 November
Movie –  

Charlies Angels
Hoyts EntX

7–10pm

WEEK 5

Saturday 23 November
Indoor Go Karts

SupaKarts
6–9pm

Sunday 24 November
Surfing

Sumner Beach
1–5pm

WEEK 6

Sunday 3 November
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 17 November
Workshop Open

1-4pm


